
 
FINAL PLACEMENTS 

 
 
 

MEN 

 
 

1. UKR 1 
2. UKR 2 
3. RUS 1 
4. RUS 2 
5. GER 1 
6. GRE 1 
7. CZE 2 
8. GER 2 
9. AUT 
10. FIN 1 
11. TUR 
12. BLR 
13. BEL 
14. FIN 2 
15. GRE 2 
16. CZE 1 
17. BUL 
18. ISR 

 
Chalkida (Greece), 2007, September 1 
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2
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GROUP - Men Teams (18)  
 

A B C D 

1. AUT 1. CZE 1 1. BUL 1. TUR 

2. UKR 1 2. GER 2 2. FIN 1 2. FIN 2 

3. GER 1 3. GRE 1 3. RUS 2 3. CZE 2 

4. ISR 4. BLR 4. UKR 2 4. RUS 1 

5. GRE 2   5. BEL   

 

Program / Match 
 

1st Round Men (2007.08.26 to 29) 
 

 Court 1  Court 2    Court 3  

 

Time Game Match  Game Match  Game Match 
 

Sunday, 2007 August 26 

8.00 M1 UKR 1 - GRE 2  M2 CZE 1 - BLR    

9.00 M3 TUR - RUS 1  M4 FIN 1- BEL    

10.00 M5 GER 1 - ISR       

11.00 M6 GER 2 - GRE 1       

12.00 M7 RUS 2 - UKR 2       

13.00 M8 FIN 2- CZE 2       

14.00 M9 AUT - ISR  M10 BUL - UKR 2    

15.00 M13 RUS 1- CZE 2  M12 BLR - GRE 1    

16.00 M15 AUT - UKR 1  M14 BEL - RUS 2    

17.00 M17 RUS 1- FIN 2  M16 CZE 1 - GER 2    

18.30 Opening Ceremony    

19.30 M11 GRE 2 - GER 1  M18 BUL - FIN 1    

 
Monday, 2007 August 27 

9.00 M33 AUT - TUR  M34 BLR – FIN 1    

10.00 M35 GER 1 – RUS 1  M36 GRE 1 – UKR2    

11.00 M37 UKR 1 – CZE 2  M38 ISR – CZE 1    

12.00 M39 GER 2 – RUS 2  M40 BUL – FIN 2    

17.00 M41 CZE 2 - RUS 2       

18.00 M42 RUS 1 – UKR 2       

19.00 M43 UKR 1 – GRE 1       

20.00 M44 GER 1 – GER 2       

 
Tuesday, 2007 August 28 

9.00 M33 AUT - TUR  M34 BLR – FIN 1    

10.00 M35 GER 1 – RUS 1  M36 GRE 1 – UKR 2    

11.00 M37 UKR 1 – CZE 2  M38 ISR – CZE 1    

12.00 M39 GER 2 – RUS 2  M40 BUL – FIN 2    

17.00 M41 CZE 2 - RUS 2       

18.00 M42  RUS 1 – UKR 2        

19.00 M43 UKR 1 – GRE 1       

20.00 M44 GER 1 – GER 2       

 
Wednesday, 2007 August 29 

9.00    M45 CZE 2 – UKR 2    

10.00    M46 RUS 2 – GRE 1    

11.00    M47 RUS 1 – GER 2  M48 CZE 1 - BEL 

12.00    M49 UKR 1 - RUS 2  M50 FIN 2 -GRE 2 

17.00 M51 GER 1 - CZE 2     M52 ISR- BUL 

18.00 M53 UKR 1 - GER 2       

19.00 M54 GRE 1 - RUS 1       

20.00 M55 GER 1 – UKR 2       

 
 



 
Results 1st Day – Sunday, 2007.08.26 

Groups - Men Teams 

A B C D 

AUT CZE 1 BUL TUR 
UKR 1 GER 2 FIN 1 FIN 2 
GER 1 GRE 1 RUS 2 CZE 2 
ISR BLR UKR 2 RUS 1 
GRE 2  BEL  

 

Group A  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

8.00 M1 1 UKR 1 - GRE 2 2 - 0 21-07;21-08 

10.00 M5 1 GER 1 - ISR 2 - 0 21-05;21-07 

14.00 M9 1 AUT - ISR 2 - 0 21-13;21-05 

16.00 M15 1 AUT - UKR 1 0 - 2 08-21;15-21 

19.30 M11 1 GRE  - GER 1 0 - 2 07-21;10-21 
 

Ranking Group A   

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 GER 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-29 4 

2 UKR 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-38 4 

3 AUT 1 1 2 - 2 65-60 3 

4 ISR 0 2 0 - 4 30-84 2 

5 GRE 2 0 2 0 - 4 32-84 2 
  

Group B 

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

8.00 M2 2 CZE 1 - BLR 0 - 2 10-21;22-24 

11.00 M6 1 GER 2 - GRE 1 0 - 2 16-21;17-21 

15.00 M12 2 BLR - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-15;21-17 

17.00 M16 2 CZE 1 - GER 2 0 - 2 19-21;18-21 
 

Ranking Group B  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 BLR 2 0 4 - 0 87-64 4 

2 GRE 1 1 1 2 - 2 74-75 3 

3 GER 2 1 1 2 - 2 75-79 3 

4 CZE 1 0 2 0 - 4 69-87 2 
 

Group C  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 M4 2 FIN 1 - BEL 2 - 0 21-07;21-19 

12.00 M7 1    RUS 2 -   UKR 2 1 - 2 18-21;26-24;09-15 

14.00 M10 2 BUL - UKR 2 0 - 2 06-21;05-21 

16.00 M14 2 BEL - RUS 2 0 - 2 17-21;15-21 

19.30 M18 2 BUL - FIN 1 0 - 2 13-21;11-21 
 

Ranking Group C  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 UKR 2 2 0 4 - 1 102-64 4 

2 FIN 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-50 4 

3 RUS 2 1 1 3 - 2 95-92 3 

4 BEL 0 2 0 - 4 58-84 2 

5 BUL 0 2 0 - 4 35-84 2 
 

Group D  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 M3 1 TUR - RUS 1 0 - 2 06-21;11-21 

13.00 M8 1 FIN 2 - CZE 2 2 - 1 15-21;21-13;15-07 

15.00 M13 1 RUS 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-12;21-13 

17.00 M17 1 TUR - FIN 2 2 - 0 22-20;21-13 
 

Ranking Group D 

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 RUS 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-42 4 

2 FIN 2 1 1 2 - 3 83-84 3 

3 TUR 1 1 2 - 2 60-75 3 

4 CZE 2 0 2 1 - 4 66-93 2 



 
 

Results 2nd Day – Monday, 2007.08.27 
Group A  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

8.00 M20 2 GER 1 - AUT 2 - 0 21-15;21-17 

10.00 M24 2 ISR- GRE 2 1 - 2 21-14;19-21;13-15 

16.00 M27 2 UKR 1 - GER 1 2 - 1 19-21;21-14;15-10 

17.00 M29 2 GRE 2- AUT 0 - 2 06-21;04-21 

19.00 M31 2 ISR- UKR 1 0 - 2 06-21;09-21 
 

Ranking Group A 

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 UKR 1 4 0 8 - 1 181-98 8 

2 GER 1 3 1 7 - 2 171-116 7 

3 AUT 2 2 4 - 4 139-112 6 

4 GRE 2 1 3 2 - 7 92-179 6 

5 ISR 0 4 1 - 8 98-176 4 
 

Group B  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 M21 1 GER 2-BLR 2 - 0 21-14;21-16 

11.00 M25 1 GRE 1 -CZE 1 2 - 0 21-12;21-05 
 

Ranking Group B  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 GER 2 2 1 4 - 2 117-109 5 

2 GRE 1 2 1 4 - 2 116-92 5 

3 BLR 2 1 4 - 2 117-106 5 

4 CZE 1 0 3 0 - 6 86-129 3 
 

Group C  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

8.00 M19 1 RUS 2 - BUL 2 - 0 21-03;21-12 

10.00 M23 1 UKR 2- BEL 2 - 0 21-06;21-11 

17.00 M28 2 FIN 1- RUS 2 1 - 2  14-21;21-19;13-15 

18.00 M30 3 BEL- BUL 2 - 0 21-05;21-04 

20.00 M32 1 UKR 2- FIN 1 2 - 0 21-19;21-11 
 

Ranking Group C  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 UKR 2 4 0 8 - 1 186-111 8 

2 RUS 2 3 1 7 - 3 192-155 7 

3 FIN 1 2 2 5 - 2 162-147 6 

4 BEL 1 3 2 - 6 117-135 5 

5 BUL 0 4 0 - 8 59-168 4 
 

Group D  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 M22 2 FIN 2- RUS 1 0 - 2 11-21;13-21 

11.00 M26 2 CZE 2- TUR 2 - 0 21-17;23-21 
 

Ranking Group D  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 RUS 1 3 0 6 - 0 126-66 6 

2 CZE 2 1 2 3 - 4 110-61 4 

3 TUR 1 2 2 - 4 98-119 4 

4 FIN 2 1 2 2 - 5 107-126 4 
 

PLACEMENT 1st ROUND - MEN 
 

GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C GROUP D 

1.UKR 1 1.GER 2 1.UKR 2 1.RUS 1 

2.GER 1 2.GRE 1 2.RUS 2 2.CZE 2 

3.AUT 3.BLR 3.FIN 1 3. TUR 

4.GRE 2 4.CZE 1 4.BEL 4. FIN 

5.ISR  5.BUL  

 



 
 
PLACEMENT 2nd ROUND - MEN (2007.08.27 to 31) 

 

 TEAMS UKR 1 GER 1 GER 2 GRE 1 UKR 2 RUS 2 RUS 1 CZE 2 PS W/LS POINTS PLACE 

1. UKR 1  
2:1 
2 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

0:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

2:1 
2 

2:0 
2 

13 12:4 320:236 ΙΙ 

2. GER 1 
1:2 
1 

 
2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

2:1 
2 

0:2 
1 

1:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

11 10:7 311:286 V 

3. GER 2 
0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

 
0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

1:2 
1 

7 1:14 224:300 VIII 

2:0 
4. GRE 1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 2 

 
0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

2:1 
2 

9 4:11 208:291 VI 

5. UKR 2 
2:0 
2 

1:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

 
2:1 
2 

2:1 
2 

2:0 
2 

13 13:4 341:294 I 

6. RUS 2 
0:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

1:2 
1 

 
0:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

11 9:6 284:267 IV 

7. RUS 1 
1:2 
1 

2:1 
2 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

1:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

 
2:0 
2 

12 12:5 323:254 III 

8. CZE 2 
0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

2:1 
2 

1:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:2 

1 
 8 3:13 227:310 VII 

 
3rd ROUND FINAL (2007.08.31 to 09.01) 

 
      

UKR 2      

  UKR 2     

RUS 2 2:1 (21-16;19-21;15-10)     

   UKR 1   GOLD UKR 1  

UKR 1   2:0 (21-12;21-15)    

  UKR 1   SILVER  UKR 2 

RUS 1 2:0 (21-17;21-15)     

      

      

 RUS 2     

       

   RUS 1   BRONZE  RUS 1 

   0:2 (18-21;19-21)    

 RUS 1   4
th
 -   RUS 2 

 



 
 

RESULTS - MEN 

 
TME GAMES GROUP COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS DURATION 

          

SUNDAY,  2007 AUGUST 26      

8.00 M1 A  1 UKR 1 - GRE 2 2 - 0 21-07;21-08 32' 

8.00 M2 B   2 CZE 1 - BLR 0 - 2 10-21;22-24 40' 

9.00 M3 D  1 TUR - RUS 1 0 - 2 06-21;11-21 32' 

9.00 M4 C  2 FIN 1 - BEL 2 - 0 21-07;21-19 35' 

10.00 M5 A  1 GER 1 - ISR 2 - 0 21-05;21-07 25' 

11.00 M6 B  1 GER 2 - GRE 1 0 - 2 16-21;17-21 40' 

12.00 M7 C  1 RUS 2 - UKR 2 1 - 2 18-21;26-24;09-15 70' 

13.00 M8 D  1 FIN 2 - CZE 2 2 - 1 15-21;20-13;15-07 50' 

14.00 M9 A  1 AUT - ISR 2 - 0 21-13;21-05 30' 

14.00 M10 C  2 BUL - UKR 2 0 - 2 06-21;05-21 25' 

15.00 M13 D  1 RUS 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-12;21-13 33' 

15.00 M12 B   2 BLR - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-15;21-17 45' 

16.00 M15 A  1 AUT - UKR 1 0 - 2 08-21;15-21 34' 

16.00 M14 C  2 BEL - RUS 2 0 - 2 17-21;15-21 45' 

17.00 M17 D  1 TUR - FIN 2 2 - 0 22-20;21-13 36' 

17.00 M16 B  2 CZE 1 - GER 2 0 - 2 19-21;18-21 50' 

19.30 M11 A  1 GRE 2 - GER 1 0 - 2 07-21;10-21 25' 

19.30 M18 C  2 BUL - FIN 1 0 - 2 13-21;11-21 30' 

          

MONDAY, 2007 AUGUST 27      

8.00 M19 C  1 RUS 2 - BUL 2 - 0 21-03;21-12 30' 

8.00 M20 A 2 GER 1 - AUT 2 - 0 21-15;21-17 49' 

9.00 M21 B 1 GER 2 - BLR 2 - 0 21-14;21-16 40' 

9.00 M22 D 2 FIN 2 - RUS 1 0 - 2 11-21;13-21 30' 

10.00 M23 C  1 UKR 2 - BEL 2 - 0 21-06;21-11 30' 

10.00 M24 A 2 ISR - GRE 2 1 - 2 21-14;19-21;13-15 52' 

11.00 M25 B 1 GRE 1 - CZE 1 2 - 0 21-12;21-05 30' 

11.00 M26 D 2 CZE 2 - TUR  2 - 0 21-17;23-21 40' 

16.00 M27 A 2 UKR 1 - GER 1 2 - 1 19-21;21-14;15-10 55' 

17.00 M28 C  2 FIN 1 - RUS 2 1 - 2 14-21;21-19;13-15 55' 

18.00 M29 A 2 GRE 2 - AUT 0 - 2 06-21;04-21 25' 

18.00 M30 C  3 BEL - BUL 2 - 0 21-05;21-04 23' 

19.00 M31 A 2 ISR - UKR 1 0 - 2 06-21;09-21 25' 

20.00 M32 C  1 UKR 2 - FIN 1 2 - 0 21-19;21-11 25' 

          

TUESDAY, 2007 AUGUST 28      

9.00 M33   1 AUT - TUR 2 - 1 16-21;21-16;15-13 55' 

9.00 M34   2 BLR - FIN 1 0 - 2 18-21;16-21 40' 

10.00 M35   1 GER 1 - RUS 1 1 - 2 21-18;13-21;12-15 52' 

10.00 M36   2 GRE 1 - UKR 2 0 - 2 14-21;15-21 40' 

11.00 M37   1 UKR 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-09;21-13 28' 

11.00 M38   2 ISR - CZE 1  0 - 2 08-21;11-21 30' 

12.00 M39   1 GER 2 - RUS 2 0 - 2 17-21;12-21 36' 

12.00 M40   2 BUL - FIN 2 0 - 2 10-21;20-22 28' 

17.00 M41   1 CZE 2 - RUS 2 0 - 2 17-21;14-21 37' 

18.00 M42   1 RUS 1 - UKR 2 1 - 2 18-21;21-17;13-15 60' 

19.00 M43   1 UKR 1 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-07;21-11 30' 

20.00 M44   1 GER 1 - GER 2 2 - 0 21-14;21-14 30' 

          

 



 
 
 

RESULTS - MEN 

 
 

WEDNESDAY, 2007 AUGUST 29      

9.00 M45   2 CZE 2 - UKR 2 0 - 2 11-21;14-21 33' 

10.00 M46   2 RUS 2 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-16;21-17 36' 

11.00 M47   2 RUS 1 - GER 2 2 - 0 21-14;21-11 35' 

11.00 M48   3 CZE 1 - BEL 0 - 2 13-21;08-21 39' 

12.00 M49   2 UKR 1  - RUS 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-15 41' 

12.00 M50   3 FIN 2 - GRE 2 2 - 0 22-20;21-08 31' 

17.00 M51   1 GER 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0  21-12;21-16 36' 

17.00 M52   3 ISR - BUL 0 - 2 20-22;16-21 45' 

18.00 M53   1 UKR 1 - GER 2 2 - 0 21-17;21-13 40' 

19.00 M54   1 GRE 1 - RUS 1 0 - 2 09-21;04-21 28' 

20.00 M55   1 GER 1 - UKR 2 2 - 1 22-24;21-17;21-19 77' 

          

FRIDAY, 2007 AUGUST 31       

9.00 M56   1 RUS 2 - RUS 1 0 - 2  18-21;15-21 40' 

9.00 M57   3 TUR  - BLR 2 - 0 21-00;21-00 - 

10.00 M58   1 UKR 2 - UKR 1 2 - 0 21-19;21-19 40' 

10.00 M59   3 AUT  - FIN 1 2 - 1 21-13;20-22;15-12 53' 

11.00 M60   1 GRE 1 - GER 1 0 - 2 09-21;10-21 30' 

11.00 M61   3 BEL - FIN 2 2 - 0 21-17;21-13 34' 

12.00 M62   1 GER 2 - CZE 2 1 - 2 21-12;19-21;06-15 50' 

12.00 M63   3 CZE 1 - GRE 2 1 - 2 16-21;23-21;14-16 59' 

17.00 M64   1 UKR 1 - RUS 1 2 - 1 21-11;21-23;17-15 55' 

17.00 M65   2 UKR 2 - GER 2  2 - 0 21-16;21-17 40' 

18.00 M66   1 RUS 2 - GER 1 2 - 0 21-15;21-15 35' 

18.00 M67   2 GRE 1 - CZE 2 2 - 1 17-21;21-13;16-14 50' 

          

SATURDAY, 2007 SEPTEMBER 1       

9.00 M68   1 UKR 2 
2 

- RUS 2 2 - 1 21-16;19-21;15-10  65' 

10.00 M69   1 UKR 1 - RUS 1 2 - 0 21-17;21-15 40' 

17.00 M70   1 RUS 2 - RUS 1 0 - 2 18-21;19-21 48' 

19.00 M71   1 UKR 1 - UKR 2 2 - 0 21-12;21-15 35' 



 
Men's List 

 

Country Team  Surname Frist Name Birthday 

1 Kurzmann Bernhard 23/4/1978 
Austria - AUT 

1 2 Reiterer Robert 29/8/1978 

1 De Weerdt Danny 24/4/1977 
Belgium - BEL 

1 2 De Weerdt Kristof 28/11/1973 

1 Kanonchik Aliaksei 17/6/1982 
Belaurs - BLR 

1 2 Litvinka Viktar 20/9/1986 

1 Petkov Hristo 31/5/1983 
Bulgaria - BUL 

1 2 Petkov Plamen 31/5/1983 

1 Mundok Tomáš 29/11/1982 

1 2 Kaut Roman 27/10/1963 

1 Žídek Jan 12/10/1974 
Czech Republic - CZE 

2 2 Boček Václav 13/11/1987 

1 Ahola Jussi 8/5/1987 

1 2 Vähälä Veli-Pekka 2/5/1966 

1 Konttinen Harri 6/3/1972 
Finland - FIN 

2 2 Raunio Toni 5/11/1973 

1 Schäfer Stephan 23/12/1978 

1 2 Sudy Marko 24/8/1983 

1 Müller-Bothmann Andreas 19/4/1968 
Germany - GER 

2 2 Bednarek David 8/10/1990 

1 Simpsis Konstantinos 28/4/1974 

1 2 Vasilakis Georgios 24/10/1973 

1 Kouremenos Dimitrios 22/4/1974 
Greece - GRE 

2 2 Chatzifotiou Fotios 17/6/1969 

1 Ofri Yaniv 16/2/1971 
Israel - ISR 

1 2 Gogun Igor 15/2/1966 

1 Dayanov Rushan 20/6/1960 

1 2 Gromov Dmitriy 26/3/1977 

1 Medyuk Vasily 20/9/1984 
Russia - RUS 

2 2 Sinelnikov Stanislav 23/10/1989 

1 Simsek Cevat 28/4/1988 
Turkey - TUR 

1 2 Arica Nusret 15/9/1984 

1 Tarasov Sergii 29/11/1984 

1 2 Poltoratskyi Oleksandr 20/10/1986 

1 Zhulynskyi Artem 25/5/1988 
Ukraine - UKR 

2 2 Kulyk Oleksii 3/12/1983 
2007.08.25 

 
 

 


